
C DIV: N1/2 OF LT OR BLK 11.

372-639, PB 1315-317, PR 1325-12
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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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HERBERT F DARBY AS TR

TRISKAL LLC

1328/1589 1/04/2017 WD U I 11 0
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20-0449 MAINT/ALTR 195 08/27/2020

HX Base Yr

285 NE HERNANDO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 4,475 91.2992 67.56 302,331 1952 1952 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4050

BAS 4,050 100 4,050 136,809

CAN 144 30 43 1,453

UOP 110 20 22 743

UST 900 40 360 12,161

5,204 4,475 151,166

BAS= W33 S75 E12 CAN=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E66 N35 W40 UOP= N22
W5 S22 E5$ W5 N40$ PTR=E40 UST= E30 N14 W9 N40 W12 S40 W9
S14$ W40$.
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12 66
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40
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12

12

12
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5

22

5
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14

9

40

12

40

9

14

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3,100

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CG 0.00 0.00 25,987.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 3.75 4.69 121,814


